MAEER’S MIT Pune’s
MIME R Medical College & Dr. BS R T Hospital

Talegaon (D.) 410 507.

Department of Pharmacology
PG Time Table - Month: March 2023

Date Day Time Activity Teacher Name
01,03/23 Wed 1100-1300 Dr. Chincholkar;.
Dissertation Dermatology OPD & Micro lab
02/03/23 Tue 1100-1300 Dr. Chincholkar
Dissertation Dermatology OPD & Micro lab RIS
10302723 Fri 1100-1300 Dr. Chincholkar |
| Evidence based medicine i
040323 Mon 1100-1300 Dr. Sawant
| Journal Club {1l
1 0603/23 Tue 1100-1300 Dr. Chincholkar: | !
L Dissertation Dermatology OPD & Micro lab B
107,03/23 Wed 1100-1300 Dr. Chincholkar "
[ Dissertation Dermatology OPD & Micro lab R
i 08/03/23 Tue 1100-1300 Dr. Chincholkar'
P Dissertation Dermatology OPD & Micro lab l
N 09.03/23 Fri 1100-1300 Dr. Chincholkar:. |
Pharmacogenomics L
10/03/23 Sat 1100-1300 Dr. Nikose ! i !
PV: Visit to the hospital wards e
13/03/23 Mon 1100-1300 Dr. Chincholkar '
Dissertation Dermatology OPD & Micro lab |
14/03/23 Tue 1100-1300 Dr. Sawant
Seminar: CVS - Nitrates i
15/03/23 Wed 1100-1300 Dr. Chincholkar |
Dissertation Dermatology OPD & Micro lab El
16/03/23 Tue 1100-1300 Dr. Chincholkar!
Dissertation Dermatology OPD & Micro lab ‘
17/03/23 Fri 1100-1300 Dr. Nikose
PV: Visit to the hospital wards
18/03/23 Sat 1100-1300 Dr. Chincholkar:
Dissertation Dermatology OPD & Micro lab IHE
20/03/23 Mon 1100-1300 > Dr. Chincholkar!' | |
__| Dissertation Dermatology OPD & Micro lab ‘
21/03/23 Tue 1100-1300 Dr. Chincholkar:
Dissertation Dermatology OPD & Micro lab '
22/03/23 Wed 1100-1300 Dr. Sawant | |1
Journal Club B
23/03/23 Tue 1100-1300 Dr. Chincholkar
Dissertation Dermatology OPD & Micto lab "
24/03/23 Fri 1100-1300 Dr. Nikose
PV: Visit to the hospital wards
27/03/23 Mon 1100-1300 Dr. Chincholkar,
Dissertation Dermatology OPD & Micro lab
28/03/23 Tue 1100-1300 Dr. Chincholkat
Dissertaton Dermatology OPD & Micro lab i
29/03/23 Wed 1100-1300 Dr. Sawant
Seminar: CVS |
30/03/23 Tue 1100-1300 Dr. Chincholkar ’
Disserration Dermatology OPD & Micro lab i
31/03/23 Fr 1100-1300 / '/, Dr. Nikose T
L PV: Visit to the hospital wards L) L
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